L10000101957

(Requestor's Name)				
		······· ·		
(/	\ddress)			
	Address)	····		
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	·			

Office Use Only



500185777625

410 AUUU23189

B. KOHR

SEP 3 0 2010

EXAMINER



XX_____ CERTIFIED COPY CLIENT WANTS 2 SETS OF CERT. COPIES

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CONTACT PERSON: Jeanine Reynolds - EXT. 2933



P.O. Box 12002. Columbus, OH 43212
Patton Wallcoverings, Inc. (a Delaware corporation)



To Whom It May Concern:

Please be advised that Patton Wallcoverings, Inc., a Delaware corporation registered to do business in Florida, is affiliated with Patton Wallcoverings, LLC. Patton Wallcoverings, LLC will indirectly become the sole shareholder of Patton Wallcoverings, Inc. by acquiring 100% of the stock of Norwall Group, Inc., a Canadian corporation. Norwall Group, Inc. is the sole shareholder of Norwall Holdings, Inc., a Delaware corporation, which is the sole shareholder of Patton Wallcoverings. Inc.

9/28/10

Sincerely.

James J. Patton

President of Patton Wallcoverings, Inc.

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Patton Wallcoverings, LLC

. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC,")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
104 Regatta Drive	104 Regatta Drive		
Jupiter, Florida 33477	Jupiter, Florida 33477		

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

James J. Patton				
	Name			
104 Regatta Drive	5			
Florida s	areet ado	ress (P.O	. Вох <u>NO</u>	T acceptable
Jupiter, Florida 3	3477	FL 33	477	
City	State a	and Zin		

Having been named as registered agent and to occept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered-agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Rygistered Agent's Signature (REQLIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" ≈ Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	James J. Patton 104 Regatta Drive Jupiter, Florida 33477
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the c (If an effective date is listed, the date must be to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Amos Signature of a member	d'an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with sect of this document constitute that the facts stated he	ion 608,408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)
James J. Patton	
Тур	ed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)